TRACK CABLES
www.ek-group.com 108
Features:
FLEXIBLE AT LOW TEMPERATURES
HIGH ABRASION RESISTANCE
MAT SURFACE OUTER SHEATH
GOOD AGAINST ACIDS,ALKALINES,SOLVENTS,HYDRAULIC LIQUIDS ETC
  AWM STYLE 21198 80°C 300V

Part no.
 No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
36350C64030A26 3 x 0,14 3,8 4 15 26
36350C64040A26 4 x 0, 14 4 5,4 18 26
36350C64050A26 5 x 0, 14 4,4 6,7 21 26
36350C64070A26 7 x 0, 14 5 9,4 27 26
36350C64100A26 10 x 0, 14 5,5 13,4 33 24
36350C64140A26 14 x 0,14 5,9 18,8 40 26
36350C64180A26 18 x 0,14 6,8 24,2 52 26
36350C64250A26 25 x 0,14 8 33,6 66 26
36350C64030A24 3 x 0,25 4,4 7,2 21 24
36350C64040A24 4 x 0, 25 4,7 9,6 24 24
36350C64050A24 5 x 0, 25 5 12 28 24
36350C64070A24 7 x 0, 25 5,7 16,8 37 24
36350C64100A24 10 x 0, 25 6 24 48 24
36350C64140A24 14 x 0,25 6,5 33,6 60 24
36350C64180A24 18 x 0,25 8 43,2 73 24
36350C64250A24 25 x 0,25 9,4 60 99 24
36350C64030A22 3 x 0,34 4,6 9,8 25 22
36350C64040A22 4 x 0,34 4,7 13 28 22
36350C64050A22 5 x 0,34 5,3 16,3 33 22
36350C64070A22 7 x 0,34 6,1 22,8 44 22
36350C64100A22 10 x 0,34 6,8 32,6 55 22
36350C64140A22 14 x 0,34 7,3 45,7 73 22
36350C64180A22 18 x 0,34 8,5 58,8 91 22
36350C64250A22 25 x 0,34 10,2 81,6 124 22
SUITABLE FOR CHAIN
APPLICATION
SUITABLE FOR FESTOON
APPLICATION